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2022 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 
WESTERN RESULTS 

 
NRHA/NSBA TEAM OPEN REINING 
 
1 440 Teah Taylor St. Mary of the Woods 
2 246 Raenne Kaz Univ of Wisconsin River Falls 
3 180 Riley Dwaliwal West Texas A&M Univ 
4 297 Nigel Lancaster The Ohio State Univ 
5 429 Josie Spratt Black Hawk College 
6 192 Sarah Eberspacher Univ of Nebraska, Lincoln 
7 204 Sara Beth Felker St. Andrews Univ 
8 428 Nathan Sparran Midway Univ 
9 343 Aria Morgan Albion College 
 
NRHA/AQHA INDIVIDUAL RANCH RIDING 
 
1 339 Stephanie Miller West Texas A&M Univ 
2 437 Chloe Sullivan Bloomsburg Univ 
3 256 Amber Hiscock Univ of Tennessee, Knoxville 
4 271 Lauren Johnson  Missouri State Univ 
5 191 Ashton Snow Bowling Green State Univ 
6 441 Jessica Terray UMass Amherst 
7 371 Alexis Penke Colby Community College 
8 412 Sarah Schutt North Dakota State Univ 
9 389 McKenna Quirk Montana State Univ 
10 115 Madison Austin Adrian College 
 
IHSA/NSBA TEAM LEVEL I HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1 176 Jennica Dannehl West Texas A&M Univ  
2 299 Macie Leath St. Andrews Univ 
3 222 Hope Gallaspie St. Mary of the Woods 
4 442 Anna Theel Univ. of Wisconsin, River Falls 
5 154 Emily Burnside Univ. of Nebraska, Lincoln 
6 464 Kathryn West Midway University 
7 281 Brooke Keifer Black Hawk College 
8 131 Emily Benton The Ohio State Univ 
9 294 Aubrey Kruske Albion College 
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IHSA/AQHA INDIVIDUAL OPEN HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1 481 Kamryn Woodard West Texas A&M Univ 
2 204 Sara Beth Felker St. Andrews Univ 
3 323 Jordan Martin Middle Tennessee State Univ 
4 327 Ashley McClintock Slippery Rock Univ 
5 290 Maria Kochel Univ of Findlay 
6 343 Aria Morgan Albion College 
7 298 Ciara Lawson Wilmington College 
8 192 Sarah Eberspacher Univ of Nebraska, Lincoln 
9 224 Lori Gerrbach Adrian College 
10 287 Madeline Keyes Alfred State College 
 
NRHA/AQHA OPEN REINING 
 
1 323 Jordan Martin Middle Tennessee State Univ 
2 428 Nathan Sparren Midway Univ 
3 297 Nigel Lancaster The Ohio State Univ 
4 180 Riley Dwaliwal West Texas A&M Univ 
5 308 Michaela Long North Dakota State Univ 
6 177 Faith Dantona Liberty Univ 
7 287 Madeline Keyes Alfred State College 
8 289 Ashton Knerr Univ of Findlay  
9 445 Christian Toy Cal Poly State Univ 
10 343 Aria Morgan Albion College 
 
 
NRHA/NSBA TEAM RANCH RIDING 
 
1 355 Sydni Niles West Texas A&M Univ 
2 406 Jordan Schauer Midway Univ 
3 160 Autumn Cary Black Hawk College 
4 243 Sydney Hill Univ of Wisconsin, River Falls 
5 458 Robert Warwick Albion College 
6 383 Megan Pokorny Univ of Nebraska, Lincoln 
7 351 Erin Murray The Ohio State Univ 
8 217 Victoria Garvin St. Andrews Univ 
9 318 Megan Manlief St. Mary of the Woods 
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ALUMNI HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1 232 Eleanor Harowicz Moravian College  
2 223 Lily Germano Cazenovia College  
3 258 James Hobbie Univ of Delaware  
4 324 Tammy Cranouski Westfield State Univ  
5 169 Joanne Coniglio Delaware Valley Univ  
6 151 Rachel Bunner Western Kentucky Univ  
7 293 Kathryn Kraft St. Mary of the Woods  
8 142 Elliot Brinker Albion College  
9 236 Kaylee Hayes Middle Tennessee State Univ  
 
IHSANSBA TEAM BEGINNER HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1 109 Kyle Anders The Ohio State Univ 
2 301 Hannah Lamay Black Hawk College 
3 422 Jocylen Smith Midway Univ 
4 219 Jolee Gehrke Univ of Wisconsin, River Falls 
5 461 Sal "Grant" Washington West Texas A&M Univ 
6 146 Emily Brooks Albion College 
7 133 Mary Steven Blackmon St. Andrews Univ  
8 361 Hadley Olsen Univ of Nebraska, Lincoln 
9 186 Abigail Drake St. Mary of the Woods 
 
IHSA/NSBA TEAM LEVEL II 
 
1. 351 Erin Murray The Ohio State University 
2. 160 Autumn Cary Black Hawk College 
3. 383 Megan Pokorny University of Nebraska Lincoln 
4. 285 Cali Kerns Albion College 
5. 450 Kassidy Turner Midway College 
6. 217 Victoria Garvin St. Andrews University 
7. 243 Sydney Hill University of Wisconsin River Falls 
8. 480 Grace Wolfington West Texas A & M 
9. 318 Megan Manlief St Mary's of the Woods College 
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IHSA/NSBA TEAM ROOKIE HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1. 397 Lily Roman St. Andrews University 
2. 187 Jessica Drown The Ohio State University 
3. 149 Haley Bucher Black Hawk College 
4. 272 Emily Jones University of Nebraska Lincoln 
5. 421 Jenna Smith Albion College 
6. 449 Sadie Tullock Midway University 
7. 384 Ashley Polson West Texas A & M 
8. 234 Sabrina Hart University of Wisconsin River Falls 
9. 337 Kaylee Meehan St. Mary of the Woods College 
    
 
IHSA/AQHA INDIVIDUAL LEVEL II HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1. 200 Sara Eveleigh Cazenovia College 
2. 444 Kaylee Tingle Midway University 
3. 127 Caroline Barthel Grand Valley State University 
4. 376 Paige Pierson University of Deleware Valley 
5. 181 Jordan Dillenbeck Middle Tennessee State  
6. 139 Jerica Bozio St. Andrews University 
7. 424 Rette Solomon Berry College 
8. 106 Libby Alders University of Wisconsin Rive Falls  
9. 339 Stephanie Miller West Texas A & M 
10. 107 Danielle Althouse University of Florida 
 
IHSA/AQHA INDIVIDUAL ROOKIE HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1. 212 Macy French West Texas A & M 
2. 284 Shannon Kennedy Middle Tennessee State University 
3. 409 Elli Schroll University of Findlay 
4. 141 Louann Branunwalde Middle Tennessee State University 
5. 442 Anna Theel University of Wisconsin River Falls 
6. 310 Dalton Louthan St. Andrews University 
7. 167 Taylor Cloer North Carolina State University 
8. 166 Morgan Clinesmith Colby Community College 
9. 227 Andrea Robinson Morehead State University 
10. 261 Ashley Howard Willington College 
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IHSA/NSBA TEAM OPEN HORSEMANSHIP 
 
1. 473 Anna Wilhelm Black Hawk College 
2. 204 Sara Beth Felker St. Andrews University 
3. 297 Nigel Lancaster The Ohio State University 
4. 192 Sarah Eberspacher University of Nebraska Lincoln 
5. 355 Sydni Niles West Texas A & M 
6. 161 Margaret Cash Albion College 
7. 444 Kaylee Tingle Midway University 
8. 465 Cassandra Weyers University of Wisconsin River Falls 
9. 440 Teah Taylor St. Mary's of the Woods College 

 
IHSA/AQHA INDIVIDUAL LEVEL I 
 
1. 480 Grace Wolfington West Texas A & M 
2. 383 Megan Pokorny University of Nebraska Lincoln 
3. 379 Brooke Pitts Wilmington College 
4. 206 Emma Ferguson West Texas A & M 
5. 235 Laura Hawkins University of Tennessee Knoxville 
6. 417 Caityn Sievert Murray State University 
7. 243 Sydney Hill University of Wisconsin River Falls 
8. 396 Natalie Rolling Iowa State University 
9. 152 Heather Burkholder Penn State University 
 

 
 


